ATHLETIC DIRECTORY
	Athletic Director- Girls
	Moe Reed
	moereed@heritagepatriots.com

	Athletic Director- Boys
	Yandell Harris
	yharris@heritagepatriots.com

	Baseball
	Chris Ball
	cball@heritagepatriots.com

	Jr.High Football
	Derrick Beckom
	dbeckom@heritagepatriots.com

	Varsity Football
	Lance Pogue
	lpogue@heritagepatriots.com

	Girls Soccer
	Jacob Hunt
	jhunt@heritagepatriots.com

	Boys Soccer
	Jacob Hunt
	jhunt@heritagepatriots.com

	Volleyball
	Tori Brooks
	tbrooks@heritagepatriots.com

	Jr.High Boys Basketball
	Zach Allison
	zallison@heritagepatriots.com

	Varsity Boys Basketball
	Zach Allison
	zallison@heritagepatriots.com

	Varsity Girls Basketball
	Moe Reed
	moereed@heritagepatriots.com

	Softball
	Kaitlyn Glenn
	kaitlyn_oswalt@yahoo.com

	Tennis
	Bill Gip Clark
	bgipclark@gmail.com

	Track
	Derrick Beckom
	dbeckom@heritagepatriots.com

	Varsity Cheer
	Emily Fowler
	emilyfowler04@gmail.com

	Varsity Dance
	Lezli Waits
	LezliWaits@gmail.com

	JH Cheer
	Jennifer Sims
	Jendsims@gmail.com

	Jr.High Dance
	Lezli Waits
	LezliWaits@gmail.com

	Assistant Baseball
	Brad Haines
	bradhaines22@gmail.com

	Swimming Sponsor
	Christy Shivers C
	cshivers@heritagepatriots.com

	Strength/Conditioning
	Tony Fenessee
	

	Jr.High Football/Weights
	Toby Lott
	

	Football Operations
	Henry Pilkinton
	scsocoach@yahoo.com






